OVER 20,000
PRODUCTS
WÜRTH
AUTOMOTIVE
BULBS
2 WÜRTH BULBS
NEW

downtimes
• �Available for all light functions
Fig. Model Designation V W Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
M H1 Heavy Duty Longlife
24
70
P14.5s 0720 111 25
10
W H3 Heavy Duty Longlife PK22s 0720 112 25
C H4 Heavy Duty Longlife 75/70 P43t 0720 110 25
D H7 Heavy Duty Longlife 70 PX26d 0720 114 25
Fig. Model Designation V in
watts Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
E P21W HD Longlife
24
21 BA15s 0720 132 25
10
F P21W HD Longlife 21 BA15d 0720 132 251
G PY21W HD Longlife 21 BAU15s 0720 132 252
H R5W HD Longlife   5 BA15s 0720 140 25
I R5W HD Longlife   5 BA15d 0720 140 251
J R10W HD Longlife 10 BA15s 0720 141 25
K T4W HD Longlife   4 BA9s 0720 150 25
HID Lamp 12/24 V 24 V 12 V
19WÜRTH BULBS
24 VOLT STANDARD BULBS
Fig. A Fig. B Fig. C
Fig. A
Standard
Maximum performance – Reliable and price-oriented.
Whether it’s original equipment or a spare part, the 24 V vehicle bulbs have been tried-and-tested milli-
ons of times. The good price-to-performance ratio attracts a wide range of customers, and it stands out
thanks to its excellent quality.
A combination of tried-and-tested quality, impressive brightness and a reliable service life is estimable.
The comprehensive assortment covers every lighting function of the vehicle.
Your advantages at a glance:
• OEM quality
• Great price-to-performance ratio
• Available for every light function
• �Tried-and-tested millions of times in new
vehicles from well-known manufacturers
around the world
Single-Filament Headlight Bulbs for 4-comp. Headlight Systems
Double-Filament Headlight Bulbs for 2-comp. Headlight Systems
Fig. Model designation Volts Watts Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A H1 24 70 P14,s 0720 111 2 10
B H3 24 70 PK22s 0720 112 2 10
C H7 24 70 PX26d 0720 114 2 10
Fig. Model designation Volts Watts Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A H4 24 75/70 P43t 0720 110 2 10
HID Lamp12/24 V24 V12 V
20 WÜRTH BULBS
24 VOLT STANDARD BULBS
Fig. A Fig. B Fig. C Fig. D
Fig. A Fig. B Fig. C
Standard
Bulbs for position and stop lights
Bulbs for turn-signal indicators (blinkers)
Fig. Model designation Volts Watts Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A W5W
24
5 W2, 1 x 9.5d 0720 162 2
10
B T4W 4 BA9s 0720 150 2
C R5W 5 BA15s 0720 140 2
D R5W blue 5 BA15s 0720 140 22
Fig. Model designation Volts Watts Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A W5W
24
5 W2, 1 x 9.5d 0720 162 2
10B P21W
21
BA15s 0720 132 2
C* PY21W BAU15s 0720 132 23
*Yellow bulb for clear blinker lights.
HID Lamp 12/24 V 24 V 12 V
21WÜRTH BULBS
Fig. A Fig. B Fig. C Fig. D Fig. E
Fig. F Fig. G
Bulbs for turn-signal indicators (blinkers), brake, fog and reversing lights
License plate and side position lights
Fig. A Fig. B Fig. C
Heavy duty (= shock-resistant)
24 VOLT STANDARD BULBS
Fig. Model designation V W Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A
P21W
24
21 BA15s
0720 132 2
10
P21W HD (heavy duty) 0720 132 21
B P21/5W 21/5 BAY15d 0720 134 2
C
R5W
5
BA15s
0720 140 2
R5W HD (heavy duty) 0720 140 21
D
R10W
10
0720 141 2
R10W HD (heavy duty) 0720 141 21
E 18W 18 0720 131 2
F C5W 5 SV8, 5 – 8 0720 171 2
G H21W 21 BAY9s 0720 132 20
Fig. Model designation V W Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A
R5W
24
5
BA15s
0720 140 2
10
R5W HD (heavy duty) 0720 140 21
B
R10W
10
0720 141 2
R10W HD (heavy duty) 0720 141 21
C C5W 5 SV8, 5 - 8 0720 171 2
HID Lamp12/24 V24 V12 V
22 WÜRTH BULBS
24 VOLT STANDARD BULBS Economical
Bulbs for instrument lighting, reading light and switches
Fig. Model designation Volts Watts Base type Art. No. P. Qty.
A –
24
1.2
W2 x 4, 6d
0720 160 2
10
B –
2
0720 272 43
C – W2, 1 x 9, 5d 0720 165 539
D – BA9s 0720 151 2
E W3W 3 W2, 1 x 9, 5d 0720 161 2
F T4W 4 BA9s 0720 150 2
G R5W
5
BA15s 0720 140 2
H R5W BA15d 0720 143 2
I R10W 10 BA15s 0720 141 2
J Soffit Bulb 3
SV7–8
0720 177 2
K
C5W
5
0720 171 2
Soffit Bulb
SV8, 5–8
0720 172 2